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Song First

500 Miles – The Proclaimers
A Team – Ed Sheeran

A Thousand Years – Christina Perri
Adore You – Harry Styles
All of Me – John Legend

Angel – FINNEAS
Apple Pie – Lizzy McAlpine

As It Was – Harry Styles
Banana Pancakes – Jack Johnson

Beautiful Crazy – Luke Combs
Believe (Triple J Like a Version) – DMA's

Best Part – Daniel Caesar ft. H.E.R.
Better Together – Jack Johnson

Beyond – Leon Bridges
Blackbird – The Beatles

Blinding Lights – The Weeknd
Can’t Help Falling in Love – Elvis Presley

Cherry Wine – Hozier
Count on Me – Bruno Mars

Country Roads – John Denver
Crazy Little Thing Called Love – Queen

Dancing in the Moonlight – King Harvest
Dancing Queen – ABBA

Daughters – John Mayer
Delete – The DMAs

Doomsday – Lizzy McAlpine
Don't You Want Me – The Human League

Drops of Jupiter – Train
Easy – Lionel Richie

Electric Feel – MGMT
Fast Car – Tracy Chapman

Fire and Rain – James Taylor
Fire and the Flood – Vance Joy

Free Fallin' – Tom Petty
Give Myself To You – The Dreggs

Gravity – John Mayer
Hey Jude – The Beatles

Hold Back the River – James Bay
Horses – Daryl Braithwaite

How Deep Is Your Love – Bee Gees
How Would You Feel – Ed Sheeran

I Don't Care – Ed Sheeran & Justin Bieber
I’m a Mess – Ed Sheeran
I’m Yours – Jason Mraz

Iris – Goo Goo Dolls
Isn't She Lovely – Stevie Wonder

I'm Still Standing – Elton John

Just the Way You Are – Bruno Mars
Layla – Eric Clapton

Levitating – Dua Lipa
Let Her Go – Passenger

Lost in Japan – Shawn Mendes
Love on the Weekend – John Mayer

Love Story – Taylor Swift
Mercy – Shawn Mendes

Mr. Brightside – The Killers
New Light – John Mayer
Nothing – Bruno Major

Paradise – Coldplay
Perfect – Ed Sheeran
Piano Man – Billy Joel

Postcards – The Dreggs
Rich Girl – Daryl Hall & John Oates

River – Leon Bridges
Riptide – Vance Joy

Say Something – A Great Big World & Christina
Aguilera

Say You Won't Let Go – James Arthur
Set Fire to the Rain – Adele
Slow Hands – Niall Horan
Something – The Beatles

Something Like Olivia – John Mayer
Stand By Me – Ben E. King
Stick Season – Noah Kahan
Stitches – Shawn Mendes

Still Feel It All – MARO
Stop This Train – John Mayer

Sweet Caroline – Neil Diamond
Sweet Home Alabama – Lynyrd Skynyrd

This Town – Niall Horan
Thinking Out Loud – Ed Sheeran

Tiny Dancer – Elton John
Under the Bridge – Red Hot Chili Peppers

Uptown Funk – Mark Ronson ft. Bruno Mars
Use Somebody – Kings of Leon

Valerie – Amy Winehouse/The Zutons
Waterloo – ABBA

Wonderwall – Oasis
XO – Beyoncé

Yellow – Coldplay
You and Me – The Dreggs

You Make My Dreams Come True – Daryl Hall &
John Oates

Your Song – Elton John
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ABBA – Dancing Queen
ABBA – Waterloo

A Great Big World & Christina Aguilera – Say
Something

Amy Winehouse/The Zutons – Valerie
Bee Gees – How Deep Is Your Love

Beyoncé – XO
Billy Joel – Piano Man

Blackbird – The Beatles
Blinding Lights – The Weeknd

Bruno Major – Nothing
Bruno Mars – Count on Me

Bruno Mars – Just the Way You Are
Coldplay – Paradise

Coldplay – Yellow
Daryl Hall & John Oates – Rich Girl

Daryl Hall & John Oates – You Make My Dreams
Come True

DMA's – Believe (Triple J Like a Version)
DMA's – Delete

Dua Lipa – Levitating
Ed Sheeran – A Team

Ed Sheeran – How Would You Feel
Ed Sheeran – I Don't Care
Ed Sheeran – I’m a Mess

Ed Sheeran – Perfect
Ed Sheeran – Thinking Out Loud
Elton John – I’m Still Standing

Elton John – Tiny Dancer
Elton John – Your Song

Eric Clapton – Layla
FINNEAS – Angel

James Arthur – Say You Won't Let Go
James Bay – Hold Back the River

James Taylor – Fire and Rain
Jack Johnson – Banana Pancakes
Jack Johnson – Better Together

Jason Mraz – I’m Yours
John Denver – Country Roads

John Legend – All of Me

John Mayer – Daughters
John Mayer – Gravity

John Mayer – Love on the Weekend
John Mayer – New Light

John Mayer – Something Like Olivia
John Mayer – Stop This Train

King Harvest – Dancing in the Moonlight
Leon Bridges – Beyond

Leon Bridges – River
Lizzy McAlpine – Apple Pie

Lizzy McAlpine – Doomsday
Lionel Richie – Easy

Luke Combs – Beautiful Crazy
Mark Ronson ft. Bruno Mars – Uptown Funk

MARO – Still Feel It All
MGMT – Electric Feel

Neil Diamond – Sweet Caroline
Niall Horan – Slow Hands
Niall Horan – This Town

Noah Kahan – Stick Season
Oasis – Wonderwall

Passenger – Let Her Go
Queen – Crazy Little Thing Called Love

Red Hot Chili Peppers – Under the Bridge
Shawn Mendes – Lost in Japan

Shawn Mendes – Mercy
Shawn Mendes – Stitches

Stevie Wonder – Isn't She Lovely
Taylor Swift – Love Story
The Beatles – Blackbird
The Beatles – Hey Jude

The Beatles – Something
The DMAs – Delete

The Dreggs – Give Myself To You
The Dreggs – Postcards

The Dreggs – You and Me
The Killers – Mr. Brightside

The Proclaimers – 500 Miles
The Human League – Don't You Want Me

The Weeknd – Blinding Lights
Tom Petty – Free Fallin'
Train – Drops of Jupiter

Tracy Chapman – Fast Car
Vance Joy – Fire and the Flood

Vance Joy – Riptide



Lets Make Your Event
Unforgettable

Your live music is almost set! The next step is finalizing your package details and securing
your date. Need adjustments? Let’s create a package that suits your event perfectly!

If you're still in the exploration phase or have more questions, we are happy to help.

Send any questions you have to: info@harrymorrismusic.com.au

Secure your date today!
HARRYMORRISMUSIC.COM.AU


